July 2024 Adopt-A-Family of the Palm Beaches, Inc.



Privacy Policy

Adopt-A-Family of the Palm Beaches, Inc. does not share personal information with third parties for marketing/promotional purposes.

Adopt-A-Family of the Palm Beaches, Inc. will not sell, trade or share a donor's personal information with anyone else, nor send donor mailings on behalf of other organizations. We will only share personal information once the donor has given the charity specific permission to do so.

We will use donor information to send acknowledgement of a gift(s) and anything we think the donor may find of interest about Adopt-A-Family of the Palm Beaches, Inc. If a donor does not wish to receive such communications, they may let us know at any time by contacting our office by phone, mail or e-mail.

Mailing Address:

Adopt-A-Family of the Palm Beaches 1712 Second Ave. North Lake Worth, FL 33460 Phone: (561) 253-1361